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LECTURE DATE TOPIC INSTRUCTOR Scheduled?

1 Mon 7/16/18 Radiation and X-ray Production Cagnon Confirmed

2 Tue 7/17/18 Radiation and X-ray Production Cagnon Confirmed

3 Wed 7/18/18 Interaction w/ matter – Image formation Cagnon Confirmed

4 Thurs 7/19/18 Interaction w/ matter – Image formation Cagnon Confirmed

5 Fri 7/20/18 Image receptors Bostani Confirmed

6 Mon 7/23/18 Image quality (projectional) Bostani Confirmed

7 Tue 7/24/18 Mammography Oshiro Confirmed

8 Wed 7/25/18 Mammography Oshiro Confirmed

9 Thur 7/26/18 Fluoroscopy Bostani Confirmed

10 Thur 8/2/18 Ultrasound Oshiro Confirmed

11 Fri 8/3/18 Ultrasound Oshiro Confirmed

12 Tue 8/7/18 MRI Sung Confirmed

13 Wed 8/8/18 MRI Sung Confirmed

14 Thur 8/9/18 MRI Sung Confirmed

15 Fri 8/10/18 MRI Sung Confirmed

16 Wed 8/15/18 Statistical concepts Kim Confirmed

17 Thurs 8/16/18 Statistical concepts Kim Confirmed

18 Fri 8/17/18 CT Hsieh Confirmed

19 Mon 8/20/18 Statistical concepts Hsieh Confirmed

20 Tue 8/21/18 Rad measurement and dosimetry Cagnon Confirmed

21 Wed 8/22/18 Radiation Biology Iwamoto Confirmed

22 Mon 8/27/18 Nuclear Medicine Dahlbom Confirmed

23 Tue 8/28/18 Nuclear Medicine Dahlbom Confirmed

24 Wed 8/29/18 Nuclear Medicine Dahlbom Confirmed

25 Mon 9/3/18 Holiday: Labor Day

26 Tue 9/4/18 Radiation Safety & regulations Cagnon Confirmed

27 Wed 9/5/18 Radiation & Management of Pregnant Patient Cagnon Confirmed

28
Review (will be cooordinated by resident class 

representatives)

Cagnon, Oshiro, 

McNitt-Gray, Sung, 

Dahlbom
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